10

IR

Excellence for All

Santa Barbara Unified School District

720 Santa Barbara Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93101

Date: July 2, 2013

To: David E. Cash, Superintendent

From: Meg Jetté, Assistant Superintendent of Business
Subject: Ratification of Contracts under $10,000 for July 9, 2013

Consent Item

Phone 805-963-4338, TDD 805-966-7734, Fax 805-963-1916

www.sbsdk12.org

The board is asked to ratify the following contracts:

School Site/Department

Resource Person

Contracting Party

Scope of Services

Fiscal Impact

Funding Source

Start Date

Exp. Date

Cleveland Elementary School

Elementary Education
Food Services

Food Services
Food Services

Food Services

La Cuesta Continuation High
School

La Cumbre Junior High
School

Cynthia White

Emilio Handall
Nancy Weiss

Nancy Weiss
Nancy Weiss
Nancy Weiss
Fran Wageneck

JoAnn Caines

Visual Thinking Strategies
Incredible Children's Art
Network and Santa Barbara
Education Foundation

Peabody Charter School

Storyteller Preschool

Dos Pueblos High School
PTSA

San Marcos High School
Booster

OdysseyWare
Council on Alcoholism and
Drug Abuse

Teacher training

Student support
Food services

Food services
Food services
Food services
Instructional Software

Student support

Total

$5,550.00

Not applicabe
Revenue

Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

$0.00

Not applicabe

$5,550.00

Fed categoricals

Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Not applicable

Equal opportunity employer/non-discrimination on the basis of race, color, ancestry, national origin, marital status, sex, sexual orientation,
religious creed, physical handicap (including AIDS), medical condition (cancer-related), age (over 40), or political affiliation.

7/10/2013

7/1/2013
7/1/2013
7/1/2013

7/1/2013

7/1/2013

6/1/2013

7/1/2013

7/11/2013

6/30/2014
6/30/2014
6/302014

6/30/2014

6/30/2014

10/1/2014

6/30/2014



