

Santa Barbara Unified School District

720 Santa Barbara Street, Santa Barbara, CA 93101 Phone 805-963-4338, TDD 805-966-7734, Fax 805-963-1916 www.sbsdk12.org

July 2, 2013 Date:

David E. Cash, Superintendent To:

From: Meg Jetté, Assistant Superintendent of Business

Subject: Ratification of Contracts under \$10,000 for July 9, 2013

Consent Item

The board is asked to ratify the following contracts:

	School Site/Department	Resource Person	Contracting Party	Scope of Services	Fiscal Impact	Funding Source	Start Date	Exp. Date
1	Cleveland Elementary School	Cynthia White	Visual Thinking Strategies	Teacher training	\$5,550.00	Fed categoricals	7/10/2013	7/11/2013
•			Incredible Children's Art Network and Santa Barbara	0. 1	N. 4	N. c. P. II.	7/4/2040	0/00/0044
2	Elementary Education	Emilio Handall	Education Foundation	Student support	Not applicabe	Not applicable	7/1/2013	6/30/2014
3	Food Services	Nancy Weiss	Peabody Charter School	Food services	Revenue	Not applicable	7/1/2013	6/30/2014
4	Food Services	Nancy Weiss	Storyteller Preschool	Food services	Revenue	Not applicable	7/1/2013	6/302014
5	Food Services	Nancy Weiss	Dos Pueblos High School PTSA	Food services	Revenue	Not applicable	7/1/2013	6/30/2014
6	Food Services	Nancy Weiss	San Marcos High School Booster	Food services	Revenue	Not applicable	7/1/2013	6/30/2014
7	La Cuesta Continuation High School	Fran Wageneck	OdysseyWare	Instructional Software	\$0.00	Not applicable	6/1/2013	10/1/2014
8	La Cumbre Junior High School	JoAnn Caines	Council on Alcoholism and Drug Abuse	Student support	Not applicabe	Not applicable	7/1/2013	6/30/2014
9								
10								
				Total	\$5,550.00			